UNITED STATES ARMY
CHILD&YOUTH SERVICES

Ft. Campbell CYS Instructional Program
Annual Calendar
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Monday 900-1330
Tuesday 900-1330

Wednesday
Thursday 900-1330

Saturday Seasonal

Jun 2021

HOURS OF OPERATION

1430-1800
1430-1930
1430-1930
1430-1930
1430-1930
Please call

Friday

*9:00-17:00 Hours on days with
no regularly scheduled classes.
Call for Saturday hours and special
event information.

1%t Day of Class
Last Day of Class

SKIES Closed

No Regularly Scheduled
Classes

Current Class Re-
registration week

Open Registration
Week
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